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Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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SMITH CHARLES & JEAN
008-120-046-00

JEFF WILSON
PROPERTIES LLC
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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BAUMAN MARY J
052-683-011-00

REED ANTHONY D
052-684-001-00

TOMPKINS
PENNY K

052-684-002-00

BYRNE MATTHEW
052-684-007-00

REORGANIZED
CHURCH OF JESUS

052-684-008-00

REORGANIZED
CHURCH OF JESUS

052-684-008-30

DURANT JULIE
052-684-008-60

CITY OF
GREENVILLE
052-684-008-90

HANSEN PAM S
052-685-001-00

ENGELSMAN
RANDY L

052-685-002-00

WARDELL JOSHUA
052-685-012-00

NITENGALE
JEFFREY

052-360-146-00

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-360-148-50

GREENVILLE
PUBLIC SCHOOLS
052-715-003-01

GREENVILLE
PUBLIC SCHOOLS
052-715-003-00

CARROLL
MELANIE LEA
052-715-004-00

REORGANIZED
CHURCH OF JESUS

052-715-004-50

WITTKOPP JOHN
052-715-006-00

NOWAK DAN
052-715-022-00

AKKERHUIS
NICOLE

052-715-026-00

BEARUP DAVID A
052-565-001-00

WONSEY RUSSELL
& LEANNA

052-565-002-00

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-565-003-00

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-565-006-00

DORWIN THOMAS
052-565-007-00

EWELL THOMAS
052-565-007-50

NASH DAWN
052-572-001-00

TIFFANY MYRON
052-572-002-00

LAVENDER
KIMBERLY B

052-572-003-00

BARTLETT
STANLEY E

052-681-001-00

RUSNELL
CRAIG & IRIS
052-681-002-00

RUSNELL
CRAIG AND IRIS
052-681-003-00

BIVINS
LAVERNE A

052-681-004-00

TRAVIS ROBERT
D & JANET TRUST
052-681-005-00

ALLEN JOYCE
052-681-006-00

ROBERTS
HOLLY K

052-682-001-00

MCQUAY HARRY C
052-682-003-00

PORTER JERRY
052-682-004-00

PORTER JERRY
052-682-005-00

GLADDING
JASON D

052-682-006-00

BOWERS
JAMES D

052-682-006-50

BELLINGER
TERRY & SUSAN
052-682-007-00

HARRIS JAMES M
052-682-008-00

GENTZ MARVIN
052-682-009-00

RIVARD BRUCE
052-682-010-00

ANDERSEN
RAY ALTON

052-682-011-00

BARNARD JERRY
& CHARLENE
052-682-012-00

FOURNIER
JESSICA

052-683-001-00

PIERCE SHARON L
052-683-002-00

ADAIR BRIAN
052-683-002-50

HUCKLEBERRY
CLIFFORD

052-683-003-00

WOODARD BRIAN
052-683-004-00

REICHERT DAVID
C AND DAWN M
052-683-005-00

MORNINGSTAR
EDWARD J

052-683-006-00

COFFREN AVE LLC
052-683-007-00

WINRIGHT MELVIN
052-683-008-00

MAXWELL ANGELITA
& JAMES (HW)
052-683-009-00

ADAIR BRIAN
052-683-010-00

STINE ROBERT H
052-130-001-00

DEDONADO ANDREW
052-130-002-00

GILES ARLIE
052-130-003-00

THE CHRISTENSEN
FAMILY LIVING TRUST

052-130-004-00

VOORHEES GLENWIN
052-130-005-00

PERRY JACK E
052-130-006-00

FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOC.

052-130-007-00

ADAMS BETTY L
052-130-008-00

VOORHEES KATHY
052-130-009-00

SPYCHER
TAMMY S

052-130-010-00

ANDERSON
CINDY LOU

052-130-011-00

PERRY LISA
DIANE

052-351-005-00

BRAYTON TORI
052-351-007-00

BALYEAT
FELICIA

052-352-005-00

BALYEAT FELICIA
052-352-006-00

BONI THOMAS
& JULIE

052-352-008-00

MAINES MICHAEL
& DEBBIE (HW)
052-353-001-00

MERRITT KIM
052-353-001-50

WILMER ADAM
& MARA

052-353-004-00

REICHERT DAVID
052-353-005-00

EICKENROTH
TINA JO

052-353-006-00

WILLIAMS JERRY
052-353-007-00

BECKER MARK
052-354-001-00

OLMSTEAD JOHN
L & LILA M

052-354-003-00

COLE DAVID B
052-354-005-00

CRAWFORD
CRAIG & SHEILA
052-354-005-50

CHRISMAN WANDA
052-354-007-00

LINTZ DORANCE
052-354-007-50

JACKSON
DUANGPAK

052-355-001-00

JACKSON
DUANGPAK

052-355-002-00

ABBOTT RAY
& JAMIE

052-355-003-00

VER STRATE
MICHAEL T

052-355-005-00

303 LEONARD LLC
052-355-005-10

BURNS MICHAEL
052-355-005-20

LAFATA FRANK
J & MARILEE
052-355-005-30

LAFATA FRANK
J & MARILEE
052-355-005-40

VAN SYCKLE
HOWARD

052-356-001-00

VANSYCKLE HOWARD
052-356-001-50

RUSSELL
DENNIS A

052-356-003-00 MERREN
GREGORY A

052-356-004-00

SHARP
KATHLEEN J

052-356-005-00

PELLETIER
KRISTINE

052-356-006-00

BOUMAN BARTON J
052-356-007-00

HANSEN LYNNELLE
052-356-007-50

POTTER JAY &
KUIKSTRA JILL
052-357-001-00

BARNHART
RACHELLE & LEVI
052-357-002-50

GERRED
SHIRLEY MAE
052-357-003-00

BUSH THOMAS
& TERESA (HW)
052-358-001-00

ANEZ DONALD
052-358-003-00

ANEZ DONALD
052-358-004-00

MCGUIRE
RANDY & JULIE
052-358-004-50

COOPER JACK A
052-360-019-00

GUERNSEY MAX
052-360-020-00

GUERNSEY MAX
052-360-022-00

GUERNSEY
MAX A

052-360-024-00

RUWERSMA WESLEY
& LINDA TRUST
052-360-025-00

NAUENSCHWANDER
GLENDA E

052-360-026-00

NEUENSCHWANDER
GLENDA K

052-360-027-00

JOHNSON ADAM
052-360-028-00

SIMMONS
RONALD & LINDA
052-360-030-00

ROGERS LORI
052-360-047-00

GUERNSEY
JERRY

052-360-052-00

GUERNSEY JERRY
052-360-053-00

BRAND MARK D
052-360-054-00

BRAND MARK D
052-360-055-00

BRAND MARK D
052-360-056-00

SCHNEPP
MICHAEL

052-360-057-00

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-360-058-00

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-360-059-00

CAMP JASON S
052-360-060-00

BATES GABRIEL
052-360-061-00

SPEARS PEGGY J
052-360-063-00

CRATER
BARBARA R

052-360-065-00

BEECH MONTY
D & JULIE J

052-360-066-00

NICHOLS VALERIA
052-360-068-00

GETTINGS
FRANCES

052-360-069-00

RICH GLORIA K
052-360-070-00

RICH GLORIA K
052-360-071-00

ATKINSON
CHESTER A

052-360-072-00

ATKINSON
CHESTER A

052-360-073-00

WELLS CRAIG
& TONI (HW)

052-360-090-00

WELLS CRAIG
& TONI (HW)

052-360-091-00

LAFFERTY
MACKENZIE

052-360-093-00

R/W

GAP

GAP

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-360-094-00

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-360-094-50

ALLISON ELOISE
AND CHRISTOPHER

052-360-096-00

ZERBST PATRICIA
052-360-097-00

DUNHAM KEITH W
052-360-098-00

ASHNAT LLC
052-360-099-00

HAIGHT HAROLD
& SMITH SHEILA
052-360-100-00

KAMPS NICHOLAS
& JENNIFER

052-360-101-00

MILLER MARK A
052-360-103-00

EVANS MARVIN B
052-360-105-50

GESSELMAN
VICKY D

052-360-109-00
CHANEY JOHN
052-360-110-00

GALLAGHER NELDA
052-360-110-50

POWERS EMERALD
052-360-112-00

WINRIGHT
ROSE MARIE
052-360-114-00

KELLEY DARWIN
052-360-131-00

REED JEAN
052-360-133-00

REED
JEAN C

052-360-134-00

REED JEAN C
052-360-135-00

TAYLOR CLYDE
052-360-136-10

ELDRIDGE
CHARLES

052-360-138-00

RYDAHL THOMAS
052-360-139-00

VANWAGONER
ROGER A

052-360-140-00

HURLEY BENJAMIN
C & TAMMIE

052-360-143-00

INGRIM
MICHELLE L

052-360-145-00

VOS LISA E
052-360-147-00

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-360-148-00

HANKIS
PATRICIA

052-360-151-00

LARSEN
CHRISTOPHER
052-360-152-00

ALLEN JOHNNY
PAUL JR.

052-715-001-00

TOMPSETT
DAVID P

052-715-005-00

ANDERSON SCOTT
052-715-007-00

REORGANIZED
CHURCH OF JESUS

052-715-008-00

CITY OF
GREENVILLE
052-715-009-00

PAHL MARTIN L
052-715-010-00

HEADLEY KENNY L
052-715-011-00

HEADLEY KENNY L
052-715-012-00

HUTSON
DOUGLAS CARL
052-715-023-00

ARNOLD DAVID
& KELLY

052-715-027-00

MERRITT LEO
052-715-030-00

STATE OF
MICHIGAN

052-718-001-00

MERRITT
LEO E

052-718-012-00

MERRITT LEO E
052-718-013-00

GLADDING DARRYL
G & MARGARET M
052-357-008-10

JENSEN KRISTA
052-564-001-00

LODHOLTZ
EDWARD J

052-564-002-00

JENSEN TIMOTHY
052-564-003-00

SILVERTHORNE
ETHAN SR ETAL
052-351-001-00

SAVAGE TAMMI J
052-351-002-00

POWERS
DALLAS RAY
052-351-003-00

CRATER JOHN E
052-352-001-00

JONES RICHARD N &
CARNS CHARLES D

052-352-002-00

MULLIN BRIAN
T SR

052-352-003-00

BURLINGAME
MICHELLE L

052-360-009-00

BLOUNT
HARRY G

052-360-011-00

BLOUNT HARRY G
052-360-013-00

MOFFETT
JOHN & EDNA
052-360-015-00

TATUM SCOTT L
052-360-016-00

TATUM
SCOTT L

052-360-017-00

TATUM SCOTT
052-360-018-00MCMEEKEN

BRIAN A
052-715-025-00

MERRITT KATHRYN
& DAVID A

052-715-028-00

CARMON JOSEPH
052-715-029-00

COOPER JOHN
052-715-043-00

PISELLI AMY MARIE
052-718-002-00

COSTON
TIMOTHY J

052-718-003-00

HOFFMAN JORDAN
052-718-011-00

SPOHN TIMOTHY
052-718-015-00

BURKETT
JASON D

052-718-016-00

CURRY THEODORE &
KRISTY

052-718-017-00

TRAIN LARRY
008-003-026-10

BUNCE JODI
008-003-030-00

WHITE MICHAEL
J & SHERRIE I
008-003-032-00

BAUMAN ARLENE
008-003-033-00

ADAIR ALVIN E* JT
008-003-031-00

EILF NICODEMUS
IV & BONNIE LOU
008-003-020-00

WYSOCKI
JEANETTE M
008-003-021-00

MOORE DEREK
008-003-022-00

HOOPLE
MARC E

008-003-028-00

TOMPSETT
MICHAEL D

008-003-029-00

MUSSER
RICHARD D JR
008-003-023-00

MUSSER RICHARD
JR & LOVE LC
008-003-027-00

WILLER VALAURI
008-003-042-00

TRAIN LARRY K
008-003-043-00

IRISH JAMES
& AMANDA

008-003-044-00 JENSEN
RICHARD & WILMA
008-003-046-00

HILDENBRANT
DOUGLAS & VICKI
008-003-045-00

STUK MARK
& KAYLA

008-003-019-30

VACATED

R/W

R/W
R/W

R/W

JONES TERRY
& BRENDA

008-003-019-11

NOT ON
ROLL

R/W

R/W

GREENVILLE
PUBLIC SCHOOLS
052-715-003-00

WOOD JACK & GAY
008-003-026-00

GREENVILLE SEWER DRAIN
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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            EUREKA TOWNSHIP
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GREENVILLE SEWER DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN

2                4 DR
2-

GREENVILLE SEWER DRAIN 6,683 FT.

04/25/2018
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MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN
MONTCALM COUNTY DRAIN COMMISSIONER - SANDY RAINES
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CASTILLO
REYNALDO

052-590-014-00

THORNTON TODD
052-590-016-00

PONDVIEW
ESTATES

052-590-044-00 BUNCE MICHAEL
052-590-046-00

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-590-048-00

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-590-049-00

GREEN
DREAMS L L C
052-590-050-00

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-360-148-50

CITY OF
GREENVILLE
052-360-162-50

CITY OF
GREENVILLE
052-720-050-00

NAUENSCHWANDER
GLENDA E

052-360-026-00

NEUENSCHWANDER
GLENDA K

052-360-027-00

JOHNSON ADAM
052-360-028-00 SIMMONS

RONALD & LINDA
052-360-030-00

BALCOME ROBERT
052-360-033-00

BALCOME ROBERT
052-360-034-00

BARKER ROBERT
052-360-035-00

WINGER CLAYTON
052-360-036-00

WINGER
CLAYTON

052-360-037-00

WINGER
CLAYTON

052-360-038-00

BETSER
GEORGE R SR
052-360-039-00

BLISS JAMES E
052-360-040-00

BLISS JAMES E
052-360-041-00

BLISS JAMES E
052-360-043-00

ASHNAT LLC
052-360-044-00

PATE RONALD F
052-360-046-00

ROGERS LORI
052-360-047-00GUERNSEY

JERRY
052-360-052-00

GUERNSEY JERRY
052-360-053-00

NICHOLS
VALERIA

052-360-068-00

GETTINGS
FRANCES

052-360-069-00

RICH GLORIA K
052-360-070-00

RICH GLORIA K
052-360-071-00

ATKINSON
CHESTER A

052-360-072-00

ATKINSON
CHESTER A

052-360-073-00

ATKINSON
CHESTER A

052-360-074-00

1339
OAKWOOD LLC
052-360-075-00

HATCH HEIDI RAE
052-360-076-00

LESSARD
EMMA A

052-360-077-00

BARTOLO PEARL A
052-360-078-00

MORGAN ROBERT
052-360-079-00

ARNOLD
WILLIAM P

052-360-082-00

RIVERA TOMAS E
052-360-084-00

REISNER CYNTHIA S
052-360-085-00

RIVERA TOMAS E
052-360-086-00

CHRISTENSEN LAURIE
& GALEY ROBIN
052-360-087-50

SMITH KRISTIE
052-360-089-00

WELLS CRAIG
& TONI (HW)

052-360-090-00

WELLS CRAIG
& TONI (HW)

052-360-091-00

LAFFERTY
MACKENZIE

052-360-093-00

R/W

R/W

GAP

GAP

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-360-094-00

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-360-094-50

CHANEY JOHN
052-360-110-00

GALLAGHER NELDA
052-360-110-50

POWERS EMERALD
052-360-112-00

WINRIGHT
ROSE MARIE
052-360-114-00

NYMAN WENDY J
052-360-116-00

BARD DONALD
052-360-117-00

CHRISTENSEN
TERESA & ROBERT
052-360-120-00

TAFT JAMES W
052-360-121-00

GARZA JULIAN JR
052-360-122-00

RIVERA TOMAS E
052-360-124-00

RIVERA TOMAS E
052-360-125-00

RIVERA TOMAS E
052-360-127-00

HAHLER DAVID C
052-360-128-00

KELLEY DARWIN
052-360-131-00

REED JEAN
052-360-133-00

REED JEAN C
052-360-134-00

REED JEAN C
052-360-135-00

TAYLOR CLYDE
052-360-136-10

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-360-148-00

HANKIS
PATRICIA

052-360-151-00

LARSEN CHRISTOPHER
052-360-152-00

LARSEN
CHRISTOPHER
052-360-154-00

JEWELL GILBERT
AND MARY

052-360-155-00

LATHROP RICHARD
III & STEPHANIE
052-360-157-00

BOCKHEIM
JOSHUA

052-360-159-00

BOCKHEIM
JOSHUA

052-360-160-00 MILLER
JEREMY

052-360-163-00

GREENVILLE
HOUSING COMM
052-360-165-00

SANCHEZ
FIDEL

052-360-166-00

MORGAN
JOSEPH M

052-360-167-00

HUNTLEY
ALBERT

052-360-169-00

CLARK
GEORGE A

052-360-171-00

LEHMAN
HALEY

052-360-172-00

BOEHM
NATALIE

052-360-173-00

BIVINS
LAVERN A

052-360-174-00

CHRISTENSEN
ROBERT

052-360-176-00

DICKINSON
THERESA

052-360-178-00

BELLMER
JAMES

052-360-179-00

CHRISTENSEN LAURIE
& GALEY ROBIN
052-360-087-00

JEFF WILSON
PROPERTIES LLC
052-693-030-00

KING LARRY SR
052-360-001-00

KING LARRY
052-360-003-00

KALINOWSKI
ROSEMARY

052-360-005-00

KALINOWSKI
ROSEMARY

052-360-006-00

BALCOME ROBERT
052-360-007-00

BURLINGAME
MICHELLE L

052-360-008-00

BURLINGAME
MICHELLE L

052-360-009-00

BLOUNT
HARRY G

052-360-011-00

BLOUNT HARRY G
052-360-013-00

CONSUMERS
ENERGY COMPANY

052-360-180-00

MONTCALM
INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

052-715-024-00

QG PRINTING
II CORP

052-720-002-00

QG PRINTING
II CORP

052-720-002-00

RITTERSDORF
PETER & RUTH
052-002-011-00

FARSTVEDT JOHNNIE
O & NANCY L
008-002-012-00IRISH JAMES

& AMANDA
008-003-044-00

JENSEN RICHARD
& WILMA

008-003-046-00
HILDENBRANT

DOUGLAS & VICKI
008-003-045-00

PROCTOR
JEREMY

008-003-047-00

KENT
FOUNDRY

RARICK
CHRISTOPHER
008-002-010-24

R/W

GREENVILLE
PUBLIC SCHOOLS
052-715-003-00

BYVILLE REVOCABLE
LIVING TRUST
052-720-026-00

OLINDA LLC
052-720-052-10

NORTHLAND
CORPORATION
052-693-035-30

CITY OF
GREENVILLE
052-693-035-10

CITY OF
GREENVILLE
052-693-035-10

G
R
E
EN

V
IL
L
E
S
E
W
E
R
D
R
A
IN

EUREKA TOWNSHIP

CITY OF GREENVILLE

C
A
LL
A
G
H
A
N

E
D
G
E
W
O
O
D
 S
T

SUMMITST

C
H
E
R
R
Y
 S
T

VANDEINSE ST

COFFREN ST

PEARL ST

NORTH ST

IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L 
P
A
R
K
 D
R

L 
W
A
LK

E
R
 D
R

W
A
LN

U
T
 S
T

MOORE ST

F
IT
Z
N
E
R
 R
D

WISE RD

JO
H
N
S
O
N
R
D

COUNTY FARM RD

CITY OF
GREENVILLE

EUREKA
TOWNSHIP

MONTCALM
TOWNSHIP

M
 9
1 M 57

WISE

S
A
T
T
E
R
LE

E

HARLOW

F
IT
Z
N
E
R

B
A
C
K
U
S

K
A
Y

LY
N

PECK

LA
K
E

F
E
R
R
IS

B
R
IG
G
S

R
IV
E
R

FULLER

PECK

LA
K
E

LA
K
E

R
U
S
S
E
LL

M
O
N
R
O
E

S
TA
K
E
S FLETCHER

0 90 18045
FEET

DRAINAGE DISTRICT MAP

SEPTEMBER 2019 FILE NO.

PROJECT NO.

SHEET                OF

P
A
T
H
: C

:\U
S
E
R
S
\A
N
D
R
E
W
.B
E
A
G
LE

\D
O
C
U
M
E
N
T
S
\M
O
N
T
C
A
LM

\M
A
P
S
\M
O
N
T
C
A
LM

D
O
R
M
A
P
S
S
H
E
E
T
S
.A
P
R
X
, P

R
IN
T
E
D
 O
N
: 9
/1
8/
20
19
,  
B
Y
: A

N
D
R
E
W
.B
E
A
G
LE

BY REVISIONSMARK DATE
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SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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GREENVILLE SEWER DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN

4                4 DR
4-

GREENVILLE SEWER DRAIN 6,683 FT.
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